
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

?x

Im

?}

?}

AÔ

Aä

!"̀$

?}

?}
Im

?}

Aä

Aä

!"̀$

?}

Little Brook Rd

Haynes Rd

La
ure

l Ln

Main St

Twin Lake Villa Rd

Da
we

s R
d

Whites Pond Rd

Dawes Rd

Ca
mp Su

nap
ee 

Rd

Newport Rd

Depot St

Nh Route 11

Eastern District Rd

Fairway Ln

Lakeshore Dr

Gale Rd

Lund Rd

Jack Wells Rd

Hominy Pot Rd

Main St

Interstate 89 S

Main St

Little Sunapee Rd

Shaker St

Andover Rd

No
rt h 

Rd

Beaver Pt

Bog Rd

Kenniston Rd

Ev
ere

tt P
ark

Glover Rd

Bu
ker 

Way

Fox Farm Rd

Lakeside Dr

Wallace Ln

Elk
ins 

Rd

Walker Brook Rd

Seamans Rd

Tannery Ln

No N ame

Main St

Bu
ttric

k Rd

Hobbs Hill Rd

Barto
ns 

Row

No 
Nam

eKearsarge Rd

Tlv 

Loop

Pleasan t St

North Wilmot Rd

Lebaron Rd

Ke
ars

arg
e V

alle
y R

d

White Pine Ln

Cottage Ln

French Rd W

New Canada Rd

Graystone Cir

Moun
tain View Acres Rd

Pancake Rd

Drake Hill Rd

Sp
ruc

e L
n

No Name

Evans Rd

Tucker Rd

Da
ffo

dil 
Ln

Rid
ge 

Rd

Overlook Ter

No 
Na

me

Bliss Dr

Rocky Pt

Quarry Rd

Surrey Ln

Belvue Dr

Pleasant Rd

Pine Dr

Rowell Hill Rd

Sear
le Hill R

d

Old 
501 

State 
Shed

Squi

res 
Ln

Powers Ln

Gr
ee

n L
n

St
ea

rns 
Rd

Ke
ars

arg
e V

alle
y R

d

Ken
wood Trl

Ba
ker 

Rd

Lajoie Rd

De
ck

ma
n s 

Rd

No Name

Frothingham Rd

Mill Rd

Ca
stle 

Ln

Cliff Rd

Deer

wood Dr

Summit Rd

Conifer Ln

Nh Route 104

Eagle Pond Rd

King Hill R
d

Sherman St

No Name

Fox Run Rd

Cross Rd

Te
wk

sb
ury 

Rd

Baker Hill Rd

Route 4A

King Hill Rd

Cross Hill Rd

Breez y Hill Rd

Pil
lars 

Ln

Senior Hill Blvd

Sugar Bush Rd

Clubhouse Rd

Kimball Ln

Re
d B

r oo
k R

d

S ha k er St

Shaker Hts

Co
un

ty Rd

Us 
Ro

ute 
4

Jones Rd

Stonehouse Rd

Chadwick Ln

No Na
me

Blu
eb

err
y L

n

Ragged Mountain Club Rd

Jon
athan Dr

Murray Pond Rd

Bank Rd

Hilltop Pl

Shareno w 
Lndg

Spa Rd

Graf
ton 

Rd

Courtland Dr

Juniper Ln

Hillcrest Dr

N Wilmot Rd

Cole Pond Rd

Knollwood Rd

No Nam
e

Edmunds Rd

No Na
me

Little Briton Ln

Po
pla

r S
t

Sparrowhawk Rd

No 
Na

me

Woodland Trce

Hu
nto

on 
Rd

Kilcare Rd

Oxbow Rd

Us Route 4

No 

Name

Langley Rd

Mead
ow Brook Rd

Village Rd

Gould Rd

Challenge Hill Rd

Old Coac
h Rd

Birch Acres Rd

Ro
cky 

Acr

es Rd

Ponds Edge Ln

Oakm
ont Rd

Joy Farm Rd

Lower Ridge Rd E

Seaward Dr

French Rd E

Teel Farm Rd

Harvey Rd

Checkerberry Ln

Gould Hill Rd

Lov

ers Ln

Summitview Rd

Ca
rte

r R
d

Country Club Ln

Pine Hill Rd

No 
Na

me

North W ilmo t Rd

Go
lf C

our
se Rd

Morg
an 

Hil
l R

d

Kearsarge Woods Rd

Hemlock Ln

Cougar Ct

Forty Acres Rd

Martin 
Dr

Knights Hill Rd
Pine Hill R

d

Plowman Rd

High St

To
wn 

Pit

Sh
ind

ag
an 

Rd

Hu
nti

ng 
Bro

ok Ln

Ol
d T

urn
pik

e Rd

Sugar House Rd

Ro
we

l l H
il l 

Rd

Jew el l Rd

Gay 
Fa

rm 
Rd

Kearsarge Mountain Rd

Pound Rd

Wilmot Cent
er 

Rd

Sugarhouse Rd

Woodhill Rd

Ol
d G

raf
ton 

Rd

Dunlap Rd

Barrett Rd

Wa
uk

ee
na 

Lak
e Rd

Turkey Hill Run

Re
stfu

l R
d

Baker Rd

Sout h Danbury Rd

Richards Rd

Morey Pond Rd

Eastern District Rd

Qu
ail 

Run

Sto
ne

y B
roo

k R
d

Pinnacle Rd

Piper Pond Rd

Winslow Rd

Spear Hill Rd

Columbus Ave

Poor Farm 
Rd

Main St

Stewart Rd

Felch Rd

Co
unt

y R
d

Woodland Ln

De
an 

Rd

Leeds Hill Rd

Bog 
Rd

School Pond Rd

Wiggin Rd

North W
ilmot Rd

No Name

Kearsarge Mountain Rd

South Cove Rd

De
an 

Rd

Sutton Rd

Pa
tte

rso
n Rd

Twist 
Hill R

d

No Name

Village Rd

Barry Highla nds Rd

Sa
rge

nt 
Rd

Cilleyville Rd

Depot St

Ma
p le 

L n

I-89 NB Exit 11 On ramp (King Hill Rd)

Pine 
Hill R

d

Lockwood Rd

Seasons

Fieldstone Ln

Interstate 89 N

Tracy Rd

Da
vis 

Rd

Wa
uke

ena 
Lake Rd

Highland Ridge Rd

Winslow Cir

Waukeena Lake Rd

Danbury Woods Rd

No 
Name

Shindagan RdLamson Ln

Whitney Brook Rd

Sawyer Rd

Bri
dg

e R
d

Atw
oo

d R
d

Ragged Mount ain Rd

Elkins Hill Rd

Eagle Pond Rd

Pancake St

Penacook Rd

Hall Farm Rd

Us Route 4

Pedrick Rd

Pingree Rd

Moun
tain 

Rd

Ca
mp

gro
un

d R
d

No Name

Quiet 
Cove Way

Campground Rd

Ragged Mountain Rd

Ple
asa

nt St

Wilm
ot 

Ce
nte

r R
d

Fowler Town Rd

Moose Meadow 
Ln

Ro
y F

ord 
Rd

Parkside Rd

No Name

Fra
zie

r R
d

Cascade Rd

Keyser St

Fowler Rd

Quaker Path Rd

Old North Rd

Granite Hill Rd

Bre
ezy 

Hil
l R

d

Wilder Ln

Sedgewick Dr

Prescott Hill Rd

Pip

er Pond Rd

Littlefield Rd

Putney Rd

Currier Rd

Interstate 89 S

Stoney Brook Rd

Grace Rd

St
on

e H
ou

se 
Rd

Baker Rd

Interstate 89 N

Mo
rril

l R
d

Shaker Rd

Morey Hill Rd

King Hill Rd

Brooks
ide 

Dr Kearsarge Mountain Rd

Forest Acres Rd

Wigg
in Rd

Old Winslow Rd

Piper Pond Rd

Route 114

Shaker Rd

Interstate 89 S

Fowler Rd

Old Main St

Cotton 
Rd

Interstate 89 N

Kings Hill Rd

Route 4A

Cross Hill Rd

Kearsarge Valley Rd

Kearsarge Mountain Rd

Nh Route 4A

Bunker Rd

Dawes Rd

5

490

333

259

315

325

336

582

16

10

6073

3

6030

4

363

630

53

80

28

70
203

14

6

6716

83

198

75

52

288

577

122

294

403

462

29

205

78

48

24

49

74

570

426

133

85

45

370

68

223

481

473

100

6

123

512

365

86

29

439

324

359

405

66

88

373

314

606

341

5

498

196

313

60

13

162

191

112

15

51

404

245

6084

131

183

18

78

161

194

61

102

455

72

135

93

30

405

150

121

211

71

406

222

103

581

121

69

98

117

38

565

79

6

231

400

112

52

361

566

373

130

462

6718

6070

308

368

364

411

127

153

72

45

187

215

360

399

401

6072

179

365

370

105

319

338

573

269

448

107

7

199

232

235

85

10

469

466

446

456

451

460

329
362

2

494
492493

9

379

400

84

116

116

307

434

200

622

383

6079

117

57

6722

58499

163

226

497
59

21

164

113

116

114
111 110

285
286368

91

229

431

40

41

16

13

42

6720

302

311

1

206

7

513

419

17

204

23

69

6077

387

62

114

112

520

205

6086

523

119

227

117

522483

120

226

177

6723

6719

18

115

447

25
24

507 508
509

510

511

118

429

334

358

114

99

407

409

449

346

299

303

325

340

316

279

140

468

114

354

190

68

113

50

486

215

41

137

29

417

115

122

391

135

141

347

80

6076

39

133

336

23

407

378 264

525

428

351

227

346

361

366

317

326

280

108

38

6

461

409

168

101

148

195

519

106

129

146

107

5

310

368

100

42

8475

2

3

187

72

372

104

8186

105

183

449

356

213

121

373

111

287

385

408

221

405

425

425

365

544

375

342

312

322

329
330

125

241

112

518

76

103

479

434

188

109

33

63

379

560

456

33

25

185 179

32

184

81

32

21

25

4

44

54

106

165

210

6026

6075

7

149

48

300

487

182

37

94

65

151

185

143

360

216

348

321

356

359

362

315

323

11
12

236

131

141

6029

129

34

401

186

126

139

79

270

8

128

561

395

246

109

86

369

653

389

8183

82

7

442

6715

203

292

170

3

342

363

384

330

376

381

260

339

341

344

104

8

187

71

461

102

63

524

108

222

396

178

109

120

239 234

111

172

156

70

375

199

51

464

297

13

358

447

50

466

404

552

352

316

364

370
371

380

359

358

360

363

372

49

59

328

348

291

242

59

47

126

78

92

58

459
460

57

357

138

6299

167

53

452

118

12

362

100

40

520

81

61

261

94

82

70

178

76

21

60

65

180

452

61

12

438

196

6083

165

23

489

190

443

437

357

383

317

346

353

6754

77

6714

166

429

247

332

340

343

19

189

44

119

84

138

193

418

55

110

6717

134

122

385

601

43

374

126

455

10

6028

43

140

30

3

15

17

141

22

6031

353

181

115

66

516

20
136

14

191

24

354

180

93

402

423

356

319

320

56

8832

377

234

237

75

192

197

187

465

288

53

39

465

467

90

35

454

450

6078

378

8

110

109

522

97

48

585

92

18

73

521

102

445

166

127

220

376

356

8187

6082

134

62

369

83

198

420

39

46

6085

472

62

413

6721

17

432

367

345

347

351

73

309

240

139

76

390

124

142

96

42

184

6707

182

26

38

101

470

298

67

6081

6303

361

74

37

8184

367

364

8185

6087

457

233

458

64

22

318

163

88

175

480

184

27

230

380

287
323

414
412

82

393

202

168

185
521

116

382

201

293

361

301

258

433

134

31

575

160

64

584

74

137

20

54

107

55

204

189

467

117

31

136

22

417

90

172

171

169

87

31

512

378

135

406

567

66

56

192

207
208

113

209

49

125

436

138

609

411

225

422

410
409

411

327

331

337

357

43

321

415

463

148

195

507

221

101

4

410

28

636

46

273

60

7

388

14

132

523

380

6

131

115

86

91

176

11

553

87

485 167

50

36

95

51

120

15

5

95

96

500

353

41

421

424

353

435

413

355

366

371

339

314

324

133

232

413

410

69

358

6074

89 150

9

147

214

212

517

427

453

221

354

188

173

6080

401

8489

9

313
1

94

97

83

394

79

130

15

64

123

140

572

189

47

118

218
219

142

406

441

354

400

25

355

8853

374

352

335

318

320

190

225
104

105

77

81

519 518

224

27

372

149

110

174

513

12

153

45

9

144

426

218

408

75

8182

576

139

6071

111

437

438

337

322

338

394

382 369

377

574

44

6752

412

246

8490

137

355

121

17

129

197

471

71

152

6027

127

40

164
189

6713

61

132

26

124

103

602

144

145

113

194

26

371

459

412

28

367

384

392

488

484

Winslow SP

Gile Memorial Forest

Rollins SP

!(11

GRAFTONSPRINGFIELD

SP
RIN

GFIE
LD

WA
RN

ER

NEW 
LO

NDON

NEW LONDON
SUTTON

SA
LI

SB
UR

Y

NEWBURY
SUTTON

ANDOVER
DANBURY

WILMOT

NEW LONDON
SUTTON

W
ILMOT

WILM
OT

WARNER

W
ILMOT

ANDOVER

W
ILMOT

DANBURY

SA
LI

SB
UR

Y
WA

RN
ER

SALISBURY
ANDOVER

NEW
BURY

SUTTON

ANDOVER
DANBURY

SUTTON

SP
RI

NG
FI

EL
D

NE
W 

LO
ND

ON

SP
RIN

GFIE
LD

WILMOT

SPRINGFIELD
GRAFTON

NEW LONDON

Little Sunapee Lake

Pleasant Lake

Smith
River

Kezar
Lake

Kimpton
Brook

Bradley
Lake

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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